
Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

LIBERTY WIRE

LI­100004BL CATMaster Crimp Tool Blades Liberty PAIR $25.00*

LI­100011C CAT6 Connectors LI­100011LW Liberty P030 P.O.A.*

LI­100036 CAT6 EZ­RJ45 Clear Boots Liberty P050 $55.00*

LI­10014LW CATMaster Kit Liberty PACK $529.00*

LI­AR­DP4K­HDF 4K DisplayPort to HDMI Cable Adaptor Liberty EACH $149.00

LI­AR­DPM­HDF Adap Cable Display Port Male to HDMI female 200mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­DVM­HDF Adapter Cable DVI male to HDMI Female 200mm Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­AR­MCHM­HDF Adapter Cable Mini­HDMI "C" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $59.00

LI­AR­MDHM­HDF Adapter Cable Micro HDMI "D" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $69.00

LI­AR­MDP4K­HDF 4K Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Cable adapter EACH $139.00

LI­AR­MDPM­HDF Mini­Display Port male to HDMI Female 200 mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­MHLM­HDF MHL Compatible micro USB to HDMI adapter cable Liberty EACH $135.00*

LI­AR­SLPT­HDF AR­SLPT­HDF micro USB to HDMI adapt cable Liberty EACH $49.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

LI­AR­UCM­HDF USB "C" male to HDMI female in­line adapter 200 mm Liberty EACH $99.00

LI­AR­VMU­HDF AR­VMU­HDF VGA + USB to HDMI Adapter Cable Liberty EACH $199.00

LI­ARMCHD Micro­HDMI 'D' Male to HDMI F Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $28.00*

LI­CM­206­L C­Tec2 Cable cutter for up to RG6 Quad Copper Clad Steel Coax Cable Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­CM­59/6 Connectec Strip Tool RG59/6 Liberty EACH $85.00*

LI­CM­R­GRN Connectec ID Ring Green Liberty P025 $4.00*

LI­CM­TOOL­PAC Connectec Tool Kit Liberty EACH $1,079.00*

LI­DL­ADR2 Universal Adapter ring assembly complete with 5 adapters Liberty EACH $489.00

LI­DL­AP2 Liberty DL­AP2 ­ Security Clamp to attach Apple Adapters to DL­AR System EACH $59.00

LI­DL­AR­2263 DL­AR­2263 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1883 DL­AR1883 MDP, DP,USBC, CL2Self assemble Liberty EACH $546.00

LI­DL­AR1886 DL­AR1886 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + USBC Liberty EACH $761.95

LI­DL­AR1942 DL­AR1942 CL2 + MDP +DP + USBC+ Liberty EACH $1,079.00

LI­DL­AR1966 DL­AR1966 CL2 + DP + MDP + USBC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1979 Digitalinx Mini Display + USBC Ring Assembly  EACH $369.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LI­DL­AR3950 DL­AR3950 Universal HDMI Adapter Ring 2. with 3 Cable Adapters EACH $469.00*

LI­DL­AR3981 DL­AR3981 CL2 + USBC + Mini C + 4KDP + AP2 Liberty EACH $582.95

LI­DL­AR523 DL­AR523 UNIVERSAL HDMI ADAPTER RING ASSEMBLY WITH 2 ADAPTERS EACH $359.00

LI­DL­AR6822 DL­AR6822 Universal HDMI Adapter Liberty EACH $449.00

LI­DL­ARDA DL­ARDA MDP, DP, USBC, Apple Lightning Liberty EACH $916.00

LI­DL­ARDD DL­ARDD CL2 + MDP + DP + USBC Liberty EACH $539.00

LI­DL­CL2 DL­CL2 Alloy Clamp Assembly for HDMI Liberty EACH $109.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM120 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM120 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 120 degree EACH $379.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM90 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM90 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 90 degree EACH $349.00

LI­E­HDVAM­M­06 6ft Tabletop HDMI, VGA and Audio hybrid cables Liberty EACH $139.00*

LI­IF­SD­152­WHT Serial Digital RG59 ­ White Dual shield coaxial cable Interflex Liberty R152 $779.00*

LI­LLINX­U OEM Universal Control 22AWG + 1 pair 18AWG speaker Cable Liberty R305 $1,089.00*

LI­MD826AM/A MD826AM/A Apple Lightning to HDMI Liberty EACH $156.00

LI­MUF82ZA/A MUF82ZA/A Apple C to HDMI Liberty EACH $269.00

LI­RG59M­BNC C­Tec2 RG59 BNC Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $329.00*

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LI­RG59M­F C­Tec2 RG59 F Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $85.00*

LI­RG59M­RCA C­Tec2 RG59 RCA Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $175.00

LI­T10PD Digital Adapter Ring tool set Liberty EACH $39.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LI­AR­DP4K­HDF 4K DisplayPort to HDMI Cable Adaptor Liberty EACH $149.00

LI­AR­DPM­HDF Adap Cable Display Port Male to HDMI female 200mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­DVM­HDF Adapter Cable DVI male to HDMI Female 200mm Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­AR­MCHM­HDF Adapter Cable Mini­HDMI "C" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $59.00

LI­AR­MDHM­HDF Adapter Cable Micro HDMI "D" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $69.00

LI­AR­MDP4K­HDF 4K Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Cable adapter EACH $139.00

LI­AR­MDPM­HDF Mini­Display Port male to HDMI Female 200 mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­MHLM­HDF MHL Compatible micro USB to HDMI adapter cable Liberty EACH $135.00*
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LI­AR­UCM­HDF USB "C" male to HDMI female in­line adapter 200 mm Liberty EACH $99.00

LI­AR­VMU­HDF AR­VMU­HDF VGA + USB to HDMI Adapter Cable Liberty EACH $199.00

LI­ARMCHD Micro­HDMI 'D' Male to HDMI F Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $28.00*

LI­CM­206­L C­Tec2 Cable cutter for up to RG6 Quad Copper Clad Steel Coax Cable Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­CM­59/6 Connectec Strip Tool RG59/6 Liberty EACH $85.00*

LI­CM­R­GRN Connectec ID Ring Green Liberty P025 $4.00*

LI­CM­TOOL­PAC Connectec Tool Kit Liberty EACH $1,079.00*

LI­DL­ADR2 Universal Adapter ring assembly complete with 5 adapters Liberty EACH $489.00

LI­DL­AP2 Liberty DL­AP2 ­ Security Clamp to attach Apple Adapters to DL­AR System EACH $59.00

LI­DL­AR­2263 DL­AR­2263 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1883 DL­AR1883 MDP, DP,USBC, CL2Self assemble Liberty EACH $546.00

LI­DL­AR1886 DL­AR1886 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + USBC Liberty EACH $761.95

LI­DL­AR1942 DL­AR1942 CL2 + MDP +DP + USBC+ Liberty EACH $1,079.00

LI­DL­AR1966 DL­AR1966 CL2 + DP + MDP + USBC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1979 Digitalinx Mini Display + USBC Ring Assembly  EACH $369.00
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LI­DL­AR3950 DL­AR3950 Universal HDMI Adapter Ring 2. with 3 Cable Adapters EACH $469.00*

LI­DL­AR3981 DL­AR3981 CL2 + USBC + Mini C + 4KDP + AP2 Liberty EACH $582.95

LI­DL­AR523 DL­AR523 UNIVERSAL HDMI ADAPTER RING ASSEMBLY WITH 2 ADAPTERS EACH $359.00

LI­DL­AR6822 DL­AR6822 Universal HDMI Adapter Liberty EACH $449.00

LI­DL­ARDA DL­ARDA MDP, DP, USBC, Apple Lightning Liberty EACH $916.00

LI­DL­ARDD DL­ARDD CL2 + MDP + DP + USBC Liberty EACH $539.00

LI­DL­CL2 DL­CL2 Alloy Clamp Assembly for HDMI Liberty EACH $109.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM120 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM120 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 120 degree EACH $379.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM90 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM90 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 90 degree EACH $349.00

LI­E­HDVAM­M­06 6ft Tabletop HDMI, VGA and Audio hybrid cables Liberty EACH $139.00*

LI­IF­SD­152­WHT Serial Digital RG59 ­ White Dual shield coaxial cable Interflex Liberty R152 $779.00*

LI­LLINX­U OEM Universal Control 22AWG + 1 pair 18AWG speaker Cable Liberty R305 $1,089.00*

LI­MD826AM/A MD826AM/A Apple Lightning to HDMI Liberty EACH $156.00

LI­MUF82ZA/A MUF82ZA/A Apple C to HDMI Liberty EACH $269.00

LI­RG59M­BNC C­Tec2 RG59 BNC Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $329.00*
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LI­RG59M­F C­Tec2 RG59 F Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $85.00*

LI­RG59M­RCA C­Tec2 RG59 RCA Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $175.00

LI­T10PD Digital Adapter Ring tool set Liberty EACH $39.00
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LI­AR­UCM­HDF USB "C" male to HDMI female in­line adapter 200 mm Liberty EACH $99.00

LI­AR­VMU­HDF AR­VMU­HDF VGA + USB to HDMI Adapter Cable Liberty EACH $199.00

LI­ARMCHD Micro­HDMI 'D' Male to HDMI F Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $28.00*

LI­CM­206­L C­Tec2 Cable cutter for up to RG6 Quad Copper Clad Steel Coax Cable Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­CM­59/6 Connectec Strip Tool RG59/6 Liberty EACH $85.00*

LI­CM­R­GRN Connectec ID Ring Green Liberty P025 $4.00*

LI­CM­TOOL­PAC Connectec Tool Kit Liberty EACH $1,079.00*

LI­DL­ADR2 Universal Adapter ring assembly complete with 5 adapters Liberty EACH $489.00

LI­DL­AP2 Liberty DL­AP2 ­ Security Clamp to attach Apple Adapters to DL­AR System EACH $59.00

LI­DL­AR­2263 DL­AR­2263 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1883 DL­AR1883 MDP, DP,USBC, CL2Self assemble Liberty EACH $546.00

LI­DL­AR1886 DL­AR1886 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + USBC Liberty EACH $761.95
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LI­DL­AR1966 DL­AR1966 CL2 + DP + MDP + USBC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1979 Digitalinx Mini Display + USBC Ring Assembly  EACH $369.00
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LI­DL­AR3950 DL­AR3950 Universal HDMI Adapter Ring 2. with 3 Cable Adapters EACH $469.00*

LI­DL­AR3981 DL­AR3981 CL2 + USBC + Mini C + 4KDP + AP2 Liberty EACH $582.95
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LI­DL­ARDD DL­ARDD CL2 + MDP + DP + USBC Liberty EACH $539.00

LI­DL­CL2 DL­CL2 Alloy Clamp Assembly for HDMI Liberty EACH $109.00
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LI­RG59M­F C­Tec2 RG59 F Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $85.00*
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LI­100004BL CATMaster Crimp Tool Blades Liberty PAIR $25.00*

LI­100011C CAT6 Connectors LI­100011LW Liberty P030 P.O.A.*

LI­100036 CAT6 EZ­RJ45 Clear Boots Liberty P050 $55.00*

LI­10014LW CATMaster Kit Liberty PACK $529.00*

LI­AR­DP4K­HDF 4K DisplayPort to HDMI Cable Adaptor Liberty EACH $149.00

LI­AR­DPM­HDF Adap Cable Display Port Male to HDMI female 200mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­DVM­HDF Adapter Cable DVI male to HDMI Female 200mm Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­AR­MCHM­HDF Adapter Cable Mini­HDMI "C" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $59.00

LI­AR­MDHM­HDF Adapter Cable Micro HDMI "D" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $69.00

LI­AR­MDP4K­HDF 4K Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Cable adapter EACH $139.00

LI­AR­MDPM­HDF Mini­Display Port male to HDMI Female 200 mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­MHLM­HDF MHL Compatible micro USB to HDMI adapter cable Liberty EACH $135.00*

LI­AR­SLPT­HDF AR­SLPT­HDF micro USB to HDMI adapt cable Liberty EACH $49.00
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LI­AR­UCM­HDF USB "C" male to HDMI female in­line adapter 200 mm Liberty EACH $99.00

LI­AR­VMU­HDF AR­VMU­HDF VGA + USB to HDMI Adapter Cable Liberty EACH $199.00

LI­ARMCHD Micro­HDMI 'D' Male to HDMI F Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $28.00*

LI­CM­206­L C­Tec2 Cable cutter for up to RG6 Quad Copper Clad Steel Coax Cable Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­CM­59/6 Connectec Strip Tool RG59/6 Liberty EACH $85.00*

LI­CM­R­GRN Connectec ID Ring Green Liberty P025 $4.00*

LI­CM­TOOL­PAC Connectec Tool Kit Liberty EACH $1,079.00*

LI­DL­ADR2 Universal Adapter ring assembly complete with 5 adapters Liberty EACH $489.00

LI­DL­AP2 Liberty DL­AP2 ­ Security Clamp to attach Apple Adapters to DL­AR System EACH $59.00

LI­DL­AR­2263 DL­AR­2263 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1883 DL­AR1883 MDP, DP,USBC, CL2Self assemble Liberty EACH $546.00

LI­DL­AR1886 DL­AR1886 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + USBC Liberty EACH $761.95

LI­DL­AR1942 DL­AR1942 CL2 + MDP +DP + USBC+ Liberty EACH $1,079.00

LI­DL­AR1966 DL­AR1966 CL2 + DP + MDP + USBC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1979 Digitalinx Mini Display + USBC Ring Assembly  EACH $369.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LI­DL­AR3950 DL­AR3950 Universal HDMI Adapter Ring 2. with 3 Cable Adapters EACH $469.00*

LI­DL­AR3981 DL­AR3981 CL2 + USBC + Mini C + 4KDP + AP2 Liberty EACH $582.95

LI­DL­AR523 DL­AR523 UNIVERSAL HDMI ADAPTER RING ASSEMBLY WITH 2 ADAPTERS EACH $359.00

LI­DL­AR6822 DL­AR6822 Universal HDMI Adapter Liberty EACH $449.00

LI­DL­ARDA DL­ARDA MDP, DP, USBC, Apple Lightning Liberty EACH $916.00

LI­DL­ARDD DL­ARDD CL2 + MDP + DP + USBC Liberty EACH $539.00

LI­DL­CL2 DL­CL2 Alloy Clamp Assembly for HDMI Liberty EACH $109.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM120 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM120 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 120 degree EACH $379.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM90 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM90 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 90 degree EACH $349.00

LI­E­HDVAM­M­06 6ft Tabletop HDMI, VGA and Audio hybrid cables Liberty EACH $139.00*

LI­IF­SD­152­WHT Serial Digital RG59 ­ White Dual shield coaxial cable Interflex Liberty R152 $779.00*

LI­LLINX­U OEM Universal Control 22AWG + 1 pair 18AWG speaker Cable Liberty R305 $1,089.00*

LI­MD826AM/A MD826AM/A Apple Lightning to HDMI Liberty EACH $156.00

LI­MUF82ZA/A MUF82ZA/A Apple C to HDMI Liberty EACH $269.00

LI­RG59M­BNC C­Tec2 RG59 BNC Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $329.00*

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

LI­RG59M­F C­Tec2 RG59 F Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $85.00*

LI­RG59M­RCA C­Tec2 RG59 RCA Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $175.00

LI­T10PD Digital Adapter Ring tool set Liberty EACH $39.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LIBERTY WIRE

LI­100004BL CATMaster Crimp Tool Blades Liberty PAIR $25.00*

LI­100011C CAT6 Connectors LI­100011LW Liberty P030 P.O.A.*

LI­100036 CAT6 EZ­RJ45 Clear Boots Liberty P050 $55.00*

LI­10014LW CATMaster Kit Liberty PACK $529.00*

LI­AR­DP4K­HDF 4K DisplayPort to HDMI Cable Adaptor Liberty EACH $149.00

LI­AR­DPM­HDF Adap Cable Display Port Male to HDMI female 200mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­DVM­HDF Adapter Cable DVI male to HDMI Female 200mm Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­AR­MCHM­HDF Adapter Cable Mini­HDMI "C" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $59.00

LI­AR­MDHM­HDF Adapter Cable Micro HDMI "D" Male to Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $69.00

LI­AR­MDP4K­HDF 4K Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Cable adapter EACH $139.00

LI­AR­MDPM­HDF Mini­Display Port male to HDMI Female 200 mm Liberty EACH $119.00

LI­AR­MHLM­HDF MHL Compatible micro USB to HDMI adapter cable Liberty EACH $135.00*

LI­AR­SLPT­HDF AR­SLPT­HDF micro USB to HDMI adapt cable Liberty EACH $49.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LI­AR­UCM­HDF USB "C" male to HDMI female in­line adapter 200 mm Liberty EACH $99.00

LI­AR­VMU­HDF AR­VMU­HDF VGA + USB to HDMI Adapter Cable Liberty EACH $199.00

LI­ARMCHD Micro­HDMI 'D' Male to HDMI F Female in­line adapter Liberty EACH $28.00*

LI­CM­206­L C­Tec2 Cable cutter for up to RG6 Quad Copper Clad Steel Coax Cable Liberty EACH $79.00*

LI­CM­59/6 Connectec Strip Tool RG59/6 Liberty EACH $85.00*

LI­CM­R­GRN Connectec ID Ring Green Liberty P025 $4.00*

LI­CM­TOOL­PAC Connectec Tool Kit Liberty EACH $1,079.00*

LI­DL­ADR2 Universal Adapter ring assembly complete with 5 adapters Liberty EACH $489.00

LI­DL­AP2 Liberty DL­AP2 ­ Security Clamp to attach Apple Adapters to DL­AR System EACH $59.00

LI­DL­AR­2263 DL­AR­2263 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1883 DL­AR1883 MDP, DP,USBC, CL2Self assemble Liberty EACH $546.00

LI­DL­AR1886 DL­AR1886 CL2 + DP + MDP + HDMIC + USBC Liberty EACH $761.95

LI­DL­AR1942 DL­AR1942 CL2 + MDP +DP + USBC+ Liberty EACH $1,079.00

LI­DL­AR1966 DL­AR1966 CL2 + DP + MDP + USBC + Liberty EACH $599.00

LI­DL­AR1979 Digitalinx Mini Display + USBC Ring Assembly  EACH $369.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LI­DL­AR3950 DL­AR3950 Universal HDMI Adapter Ring 2. with 3 Cable Adapters EACH $469.00*

LI­DL­AR3981 DL­AR3981 CL2 + USBC + Mini C + 4KDP + AP2 Liberty EACH $582.95

LI­DL­AR523 DL­AR523 UNIVERSAL HDMI ADAPTER RING ASSEMBLY WITH 2 ADAPTERS EACH $359.00

LI­DL­AR6822 DL­AR6822 Universal HDMI Adapter Liberty EACH $449.00

LI­DL­ARDA DL­ARDA MDP, DP, USBC, Apple Lightning Liberty EACH $916.00

LI­DL­ARDD DL­ARDD CL2 + MDP + DP + USBC Liberty EACH $539.00

LI­DL­CL2 DL­CL2 Alloy Clamp Assembly for HDMI Liberty EACH $109.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM120 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM120 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 120 degree EACH $379.00

LI­DL­WFH­CAM90 Liberty DL­WFH­CAM90 ­ USB2.0 1080P Webcam 90 degree EACH $349.00

LI­E­HDVAM­M­06 6ft Tabletop HDMI, VGA and Audio hybrid cables Liberty EACH $139.00*

LI­IF­SD­152­WHT Serial Digital RG59 ­ White Dual shield coaxial cable Interflex Liberty R152 $779.00*

LI­LLINX­U OEM Universal Control 22AWG + 1 pair 18AWG speaker Cable Liberty R305 $1,089.00*

LI­MD826AM/A MD826AM/A Apple Lightning to HDMI Liberty EACH $156.00

LI­MUF82ZA/A MUF82ZA/A Apple C to HDMI Liberty EACH $269.00

LI­RG59M­BNC C­Tec2 RG59 BNC Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $329.00*

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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LI­RG59M­F C­Tec2 RG59 F Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $85.00*

LI­RG59M­RCA C­Tec2 RG59 RCA Connector Universal Nickel Liberty P025 $175.00

LI­T10PD Digital Adapter Ring tool set Liberty EACH $39.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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